
 

AMBER CANDLE C35
4W I 280 Lm I 2200K

Item number:   ZL-C35/4W22E14A | ZL-C35/4W22E27A | ZL-C35/4W22B15A | ZL-C35/4W22B22A

LAMP
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35mm

E14     E27     B15     B22           

Decorative, ultra dimmable LED filament light bulb with flicker-free 
technology and 30,000 hours lifetime. This lamp uses 4 watts of power to 
produce 280 lumens at a CRI 90.

NB! This light is for indoor use only and is 
not suitable for use in sealed fixtures, wet 
environments or for integral primary optics.

Our lamps as well as the technologies behind them are subject to continuous improvements. All specification is subject to change 
without notice. Please refer to our website for the most up to date information.

50605377227880
50605377231818
50605377231672
50605377231740

GTIN-14 CODES

Style
Socket
Filaments
LED Wattage / Equivalent
Lumen to market
Average in testing
CCT
CRI
Glass finish
Warranty

C35 Candle
E14, E27, B15, B22
4 x 38mm
LED 4w / 25W
280 Lm
280 Lm
2200K 
90
Amber
3 years 

PERFORMANCE
Lifetime  
Starting time 
Voltage 
Hz
Rated current 
In-rush protection 
Power factor  
Operating temperature
Energy Efficiency
Energy Class  
Beam Angle 

30,000 hours 
<0.2 sec 
220v-240v
50/60 Hz
18mA
3000V
>0.9 
-30°c to +40°c 
70 lm/W 
G ( G -> A scale)
360°

DIMENSIONS
Lamp Weight
Inner / Outer Carton q’ty

Up to 25g
10 / 100

DIMMING

Also compatible with products from Mode, Lutron, Rako, Varilight and 
Casambi. For a full list please see website  

Dimmable
Recommended dimmer

0 – 100%, leading & trailing edge
Zico by Anytronics
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